Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadStar

lumens
Typical
system
wattage
(W)3
Typical System
Current (A) @ LED current
(mA)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG
rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
64L530NW-G2-R2M 12491 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 119 B3-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-R2S 13152 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 125 B3-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-R3M 12512 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 119 B3-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-R3S 12459 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 119 B2-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-R3W 12278 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 117 B2-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-4 12383 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 118 B2-U0-G2
64L530NW-G2-5 12854 105 0.88 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.30 0.22 530 122 B4-U0-G2
64L700NW-G2-R2M 15619 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 111 B3-U0-G2
64L700NW-G2-R2S 16445 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 117 B3-U0-G2
64L700NW-G2-R3M 15645 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 111 B3-U0-G3
64L700NW-G2-R3S 15578 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 110 B2-U0-G3
64L700NW-G2-R3W 15352 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 109 B2-U0-G3
64L700NW-G2-4 15378 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 109 B2-U0-G3
64L700NW-G2-5 16073 141 1.15 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.41 0.30 700 114 B4-U0-G2
64L1050NW-G2-R2M 21550 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 99 B3-U0-G3
64L1050NW-G2-R2S 22913 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 106 B3-U0-G2
64L1050NW-G2-R3M 21914 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 101 B3-U0-G3
64L1050NW-G2-R3S 21316 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 98 B3-U0-G3
64L1050NW-G2-R3W 21236 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 98 B3-U0-G4
64L1050NW-G2-4 21290 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 98 B3-U0-G4
64L1050NW-G2-5 22129 217 1.77 1.01 0.89 0.77 0.62 0.45 1050 102 B5-U0-G3
80L530NW-G2-R2M 15549 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 118 B3-U0-G2
80L530NW-G2-R2S 16372 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 124 B3-U0-G2
80L530NW-G2-R3M 15575 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 118 B3-U0-G3
80L530NW-G2-R3S 15508 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 117 B2-U0-G3
80L530NW-G2-R3W 15283 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 116 B2-U0-G3
80L530NW-G2-4 15414 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 117 B2-U0-G3
80L530NW-G2-5 16001 132 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.50 0.37 0.27 530 121 B4-U0-G2
80L700NW-G2-R2M 19383 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 108 B3-U0-G3
80L700NW-G2-R2S 20409 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 113 B3-U0-G2
80L700NW-G2-R3M 19404 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 108 B3-U0-G3
80L700NW-G2-R3S 19333 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 107 B2-U0-G3
80L700NW-G2-R3W 19052 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 106 B3-U0-G4
80L700NW-G2-4 19215 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 107 B3-U0-G4
80L700NW-G2-5 19947 180 1.46 0.86 0.76 0.69 0.52 0.39 700 111 B5-U0-G3
80L1050NW-G2-R2M 26434 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 98 B3-U0-G3
80L1050NW-G2-R2S 28095 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 104 B3-U0-G3
80L1050NW-G2-R3M 26870 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 100 B3-U0-G4
80L1050NW-G2-R3S 26137 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 97 B3-U0-G4
80L1050NW-G2-R3W 26038 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 96 B3-U0-G4
80L1050NW-G2-4 26105 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 97 B3-U0-G4
80L1050NW-G2-5 27136 270 2.22 1.27 1.11 0.96 0.78 0.57 1050 101 B5-U0-G3
1. L70 = 100,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C and forward current  = 530 to 700 mA).
2. L
70
 = 93,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C and forward current  = 1050 mA).

lumens
Typical
system
wattage
(W)3
Typical System
Current (A) @ LED current
(mA)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG
rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
96L530NW-G2-R2M 18580 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 118 B3-U0-G3
96L530NW-G2-R2S 19564 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 124 B3-U0-G2
96L530NW-G2-R3M 17872 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 113 B3-U0-G3
96L530NW-G2-R3S 18532 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 117 B2-U0-G3
96L530NW-G2-R3W 18263 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 116 B3-U0-G3
96L530NW-G2-4 18419 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 117 B3-U0-G3
96L530NW-G2-5 19121 158 1.32 0.78 0.7 0.62 0.47 0.35 530 121 B4-U0-G2
96L700NW-G2-R2M 23082 213 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 109 B3-U0-G3
96L700NW-G2-R2S 24304 213 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 114 B3-U0-G2
96L700NW-G2-R3M 23121 213 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 108 B3-U0-G3
96L700NW-G2-R3S 23022 212 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 109 B3-U0-G4
96L700NW-G2-R3W 22688 214 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 106 B3-U0-G4
96L700NW-G2-4 22882 213 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 107 B3-U0-G4
96L700NW-G2-5 23753 213 1.74 1.01 0.89 0.80 0.62 0.45 700 112 B5-U0-G3
96L1050NW-G2-R2M 30975 320 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 97 B4-U0-G4
96L1050NW-G2-R2S 32924 324 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 102 B4-U0-G3
96L1050NW-G2-R3M 31496 325 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 97 B4-U0-G4
96L1050NW-G2-R3S 30629 321 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 95 B3-U0-G4
96L1050NW-G2-R3W 30519 326 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 94 B3-U0-G5
96L1050NW-G2-4 30598 326 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 94 B3-U0-G5
96L1050NW-G2-5 31797 323 2.66 1.52 1.33 1.15 0.93 0.68 1050 98 B5-U0-G4
1. L70 = 100,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C and forward current  = 530 to 700 mA).
2. L
70
 = 93,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C and forward current  = 1050 mA).

LED module(s) to optimize energy management
and enhance visual comfort at start-up.
CLO: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to the
LEDs offering the same lighting intensity during
the entire lifespan of the LED module.
DALI: Pre-set driver compatible with the DALI
control system.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the LED
module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
HS: House side shield, 1 per 16 LED light engine.
SP2: 20kV / 20kA surge protection device
that provides extra protection beyond the SP1